
Sindkhede

240

255

27
0

250

280

28
5

545

118 119

532588

435

208

209
634

635

643

549

592

149117

95

78

114

542

29

82

653

614

591

583

571

613

546

555

645

207

93

646

553

98

612

538

554 76

552

589

103

9456
155

548

695

81
106

476

101
84

587

65

138

556

193

633

146

479

80

85

611

434

712

32

651

99

541

652
200

442

67
447

134

66

210

107

574

450

107

71

570

634

86

77

153

70

531

59

451

97

649

108

437

446

59

117

110

582

115

640

214

145

63

57

152

440

539

580

115

58

480641

154

626

528

113

639

615

470

607

100
79

33

195 713

584

568

142

644

153

557

110

540

448

431

194

438

116

148

213

130

108

632

629

444

534

525

199
536

191

627

169

196

149

586

526

608

585

421
135

529

169

432

530

647

211

544

147

543

37

72

630

535

133

478

134

150146

147

477

661

430

122

61

68

628

433

145

551

439

69

153

550

527

142

129

60

441

637

445
92

700

590

609

111

703
701

154

152

141

121

192

73

522

537

62

702

127

131

504

128

610

116

31

139

481
482
483

28

157

581

87 151

636
638

152

109

631

115

648

36

455

137
124

216

436
156

468

143136

524

132

136

475
650

158

455

449

141

140

521

63

523

135

533

467

474

74

144
422 146

151

75

112

61

473

139

81

452 453

83

148

60

471

472

80

101

151

64
84

113

454

622

443

147

Arave

Shewade

Lamkani

Degaon

Behed

Rami

Wadi

Tamthre

Rudane

Boris

Amarale

Jakhane

74°38'30"E

74°38'30"E

74°38'0"E

74°38'0"E

74°37'30"E

74°37'30"E

74°37'0"E

74°37'0"E

74°36'30"E

74°36'30"E

74°36'0"E

74°36'0"E

74°35'30"E

74°35'30"E

74°35'0"E

74°35'0"E

74°34'30"E

74°34'30"E

74°34'0"E

74°34'0"E

74°39'0"E

21
°11

'0"
N

21
°11

'0"
N

21
°1

0'3
0"

N

21
°1

0'3
0"

N

21
°1

0'0
"N

21
°1

0'0
"N

21
°9

'30
"N

21
°9

'30
"N

21
°9

'0"
N

21
°9

'0"
N

21
°8

'30
"N

21
°8

'30
"N

21
°8

'0"
N

21
°8

'0"
N

21
°7

'30
"N

21
°7

'30
"N

21
°7

'0"
N

21
°7

'0"
N

21
°6

'30
"N

21
°6

'30
"N

21
°6

'0"
N

21
°6

'0"
N

21
°5

'30
"N

21
°5

'30
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:17,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3B2c1iAISLUS CODE-
      823.73Area in Ha-

Dist-Dhule,Taluka-Sindkhede  (TE-101/01/09)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


